The Poughkeepsie Elks

29 Overocker Road, Poughkeepsie, NV 12603
(845) 454-6660

Banquet Manager Jane Anderson (914) 475-2773




$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$29.95
$23.95
$23.95
$20.95
$19.95

$18.95
$17.95
$17.95
$18.95
$17.95
$16.95
$22.95

T < > S T~

BANQUET MENU

Sliced Beef Tenderloin

Grilled Filet Mignon with Béarnaise or Mushroom Sauce
Prime Rib of Beef au Jus

New York Strip Steak with Onion Straws

Grilled Salmon with Hollandaise Sauce

Seafood Stuffed Sole

Roast Pork Loin

Cutlet of Chicken Stuffed with Ham, Ricotta, Eggplant and
Mushrooms

Roast Beef

Chicken Parmigiana

Roast Turkey Breast

Chicken Marsala, Piccata, or Cacciatore

Eggplant Stackers

Roasted Vegetable Strudel

Pork Osso Buco

All Entrees are Served With:

Fresh Garden Salad with Chef’s Choice of Dressing

Potato {Mashed, Baked, or Roasted} or Pasta or Rice Pilaf
* Vegetable

Bread and Butter

* Coffee {Regular and Decaf} and Tea

Y e e > S TT——




BUFFET MENU
Ty TS5 6

PRICE PER PERSON - Two Items $20.95
Three Items $22.95

Pricing includes choice of Entree from list below plus garden salad, starch, vegetable,
bread & butter, coffee (regular & decaf) and tea.

Breaded Fried Chicken

London Broil

Sausage & Peppers

Roast Beef

Italian Meatballs

Broiled Cod

Ham with Pineapple

Chicken Marsala

Baked Penne with Tomato Basil Sauce

Chicken Piccata

Eggplant Stackers

Cheese & Meat Lasagna

Penne with Pesto Cream Sauce

Vegetable Lasagna with White Sauce

Penne with Broccoli, Oil & Garlic

Penne Primavera (Oil &Garlic or Alfredo)

Penne a la Vodka

Sautéed White Meat Chicken with Artichoke Hearts and
Roasted Peppers in a Garlic Wine Sauce

TT T T T T T T T T T T TD T

Italian Hot Sausage with Broccoli Rabe

)

Chicken Scarpariello — Chicken, Italian Sausage (Hot or Sweet)

T

with Pasta in a Tomato Sauce

T el oS T——




HORS D’OEURES MENU - Pick 4

($12.00 pp per hour)
*Butler Style

T e T > S TT——

T T T I DT T T D

Tomato Brochette Cheese & Crackers

Coconut Shrimp Mozzarella Sticks
Spanakopita Mini Egg Rolls
Crab Rangoon Swedish Meatballs
Sesame Chicken Strips Franks in a Puff Pastry
Chicken Tenders Mini Assorted Quiches

Stuffed Mushrooms Breaded Cheese Ravioli

T D D D D DT

Homemade Pizza Jalapeno Peppers

Chicken Wings

Platters

Vegetable Platter $2.00/pp ¢ Cheese & Crackers $3.00/pp
Fruit Platter $3.00/pp ¢ Fresh Shrimp Bowl $5.00/pp
With Cocktail sauce




BAR PRICES
T e e > & TT———

Price per Person:

o $2.50 Champagne Toast

$  $2.50 Wine Toast

@  $25.00 4 Hour Open Bar (Standard)
@  $30.00 4 Hour Open Bar (Premium)

Beer, Wine, Soda

@  $175.00 Domestic Draft Beer (1/2 Keg)
@  $14.00 % Liter Bottle Wine

¢  $20.00 1% Liter Bottle Wine

@  $5.00 Pitcher Soda

** Prices do not include NYS sales tax (8.125%) and service charge (18%)

** Final Arrangements due 2 weeks prior to the Event

Updated 11/23/2019

T e T > T~




