# the Roosevelt Room



at

# The Poughkeepsie Elks

29 Overocker Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 (845) 454-6660

Banquet Manager Jane Anderson (914) 475-2773

### **BANQUET MENU**



\$29.95	 Sliced Beef Tenderloin
\$29.95	 Grilled Filet Mignon with Béarnaise or Mushroom Sauce
\$29.95	 Prime Rib of Beef au Jus
\$29.95	 New York Strip Steak with Onion Straws
\$23.95	 Grilled Salmon with Hollandaise Sauce
\$23.95	 Seafood Stuffed Sole
\$20.95	 Roast Pork Loin
\$19.95	 Cutlet of Chicken Stuffed with Ham, Ricotta, Eggplant and
	Mushrooms
\$18.95	 Roast Beef
\$17.95	 Chicken Parmigiana
\$17.95	 Roast Turkey Breast
\$18.95	 Chicken Marsala, Piccata, or Cacciatore
\$17.95	 Eggplant Stackers
\$16.95	 Roasted Vegetable Strudel
\$22.95	 Pork Osso Buco

#### All Entrees are Served With:

- Fresh Garden Salad with Chef's Choice of Dressing
- Potato {Mashed, Baked, or Roasted} or Pasta or Rice Pilaf
- Vegetable
- Bread and Butter
- Coffee {Regular and Decaf} and Tea



#### **BUFFET MENU**

#### PRICE PER PERSON – Two Items \$20.95

Three Items \$22.95

Pricing includes choice of Entree from list below plus garden salad, starch, vegetable, bread & butter, coffee (regular & decaf) and tea.

- © Breaded Fried Chicken
- London Broil
- Sausage & Peppers
- Roast Beef
- Italian Meatballs
- Broiled Cod
- Ham with Pineapple
- Chicken Marsala
- Baked Penne with Tomato Basil Sauce
- Chicken Piccata
- Eggplant Stackers
- Cheese & Meat Lasagna
- Penne with Pesto Cream Sauce
- Vegetable Lasagna with White Sauce
- Penne with Broccoli, Oil & Garlic
- Penne Primavera (Oil &Garlic or Alfredo)
- Penne a la Vodka
- Sautéed White Meat Chicken with Artichoke Hearts and Roasted Peppers in a Garlic Wine Sauce
- Italian Hot Sausage with Broccoli Rabe
- Chicken Scarpariello Chicken, Italian Sausage (Hot or Sweet)
  with Pasta in a Tomato Sauce



#### **HORS D'OEURES MENU - Pick 4**

(\$12.00 pp per hour)

\*Butler Style



- Tomato Brochette
- Coconut Shrimp
- Spanakopita
- Sesame Chicken Strips
- Chicken Tenders
- Stuffed Mushrooms
- Homemade Pizza
- Chicken Wings

- © Cheese & Crackers
- Mozzarella Sticks
- Mini Egg Rolls
- Swedish Meatballs
- © Franks in a Puff Pastry
- Mini Assorted Quiches
- © Breaded Cheese Ravioli
- Jalapeno Peppers

#### **Platters**

- Fruit Platter \$3.00/pp

- © Cheese & Crackers \$3.00/pp
- Fresh Shrimp Bowl \$5.00/pp
  With Cocktail sauce

## **BAR PRICES**



$\wp$	\$2.50	Champagne Toast
$\wp$	\$2.50	Wine Toast
Ø	\$25.00	4 Hour Open Bar (Standard)
Ø	\$30.00	4 Hour Open Bar (Premium)

#### Beer, Wine, Soda

$\wp$	\$175.00	Domestic Draft Beer (1/2 Keg)
Ø	\$14.00	¾ Liter Bottle Wine
Ø	\$20.00	1 ½ Liter Bottle Wine
$\wp$	\$5.00	Pitcher Soda

\*\* Prices do not include NYS sales tax (8.125%) and service charge (18%)

\*\* Final Arrangements due 2 weeks prior to the Event

Updated 11/23/2019

